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K100 m
K100 m
K100 m
K100 m

M100 m
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K600 m
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[l Runda Paralekkoatletycznego Grand Prix Polski
Otwarty Mitingu Oso6b
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1000m M

Wyniki konkurencji Mityngu Integracyjnego
Stubice 11.06.2022r.

w:+1,9

Sejnik
Lorkowska
Rekawiecka
Gamalska
Kielar
Podkoscielna

w:+0,8

Rutkowski
Muchowski

Drozdowska
Hein
Hascito
Kielar
Muchowska

Bejnarowicz
tazdowska
Mréz

Piaskowski
Pelc
Kusmierek
Konczynski
Hascito

Musztyfaga
Rudnik

Smolinska
Zygarowicz
Mizerska
Mazurkiewicz

Kozak

Nina
Oliwia
Zuzanna
Kaja
Anna
Wanesa

Maciej
Dawid

Lena
Zuzanna
Malwina
Anna
lga

Agata
Blanka
Karolina

Antoni
Leonardo
Fabian
Michat
Jakub

Dawid
Blazej

Zuzanna
Olga

lga

Pola

Karolina

08
06
06
09
06
11

06
11

09
11
11
06
11

11
12

08
10
11
11
11

06
07

09
07
09
08

08

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo
LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo

LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

UKS Maszewiak Maszewo
LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Maszewiak Maszewo

ZLKL Zielona Goéra

13.06
13.49
13.64
14.98
15.11
16.67

12.38
16.47

49.36
52.12
52.35
53.40
55.77

56.71
59.21
60.24

38.56
54.07
58.19
65.80
69.21

55.81
57.07

1:46.22
1:46.86
1:47.07
1:51.95

3:29.49



M1000 m

Kdysk (0.6)
Kdysk (0.6)

Kdysk (0.75)
Kdysk (0.75)

Kdysk (1)

Mdysk (0.75)
Mdysk (0.75)
Mdysk (0.75)
Mdysk (0.75)

Mdysk (1)
Mdysk (1)
Mdysk (1)
Mdysk (1)
Mdysk (1)

Mdysk (1.5)
Mdysk (1.5)
Mdysk (1.5)
Mdysk (1.5)

Mdysk (1.75)

1 Wyruszynski
Dysk K 0,6kg.

1 Walczak

2 Santa

Dysk K 0,75kg.

1 Bielak

2 Gromada
Dysk K 1kg.

1 Horoszkiewicz

Dysk M 0,75kg.

A WN P

Kujawa
Skubisz
Stan
Pysiak

Dysk M 1kg.

a b wdNPE

Suchecki
Huculak
Horoszkiewicz
Dobrzanski
Lewkowicz

Dysk M 1,5kg.

A OWDN P

Troscianka
Pigdanowicz
Karczewski
Stan

Dysk M 1,75kg.

1

Lewkowicz

Bartosz

Maja
Julia

Zuzanna
Weronika

Julia

Dawid
Ksawery
Mikotaj
Szymon

Michat
Mateusz
Antoni
Artur
Bartosz

Hubert
Michat
Dylan
Seweryn

Wojciech

08

09
09

08
08

06

09
09
09
10

07
08
08
08
08

06
06
06
06

KB Piast Miedzyrzecz

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice

LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubusz Stubice

ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
LKS Lubusz Stubice

ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa

ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
LKS Lubusz Stubice

ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa

3:25.06

31.58
21.43

29.02
24.68

26.28

37.78
33.28
nm
nm

46.74
44.62
40.24
37.30
36.65

47.78
45.90
43.98
37.67

54.51



